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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Murray

Tlffllll ftT»

Murphy

Murraii

Murphy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hurley
Leesville, S , C.

JSCQ£

Swansea. 3* C.

Westmoreland

J. B.
Hew Brookland. S
Everett
Swansea, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gunter

THfYhfi-pd

Gaff

Kyzer

C.
Redmond

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary M. L.
Leesville, S.C.

"RT 1 7.Q"hftt>i

Swansea. S. C.

Effie

Olivia

Gaston. S.C.

Pauline

SwaiB ea. S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OT
WOMAN

18
19
PT

18

21
18
21

17
22

19

w
White

C
Colored

W
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w

w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Jul3

Dec

AUK

Wov

Day

k

31

8

19

21

Year

1934

1917

1918

192<[

1923

1. DATE DF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sept

Aus

Aug
,

Nov

Day

6

2

22

20

Year

19.Hi

191TI

1920

19&L

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

R, T.,A«MII w P
Leesville, S.C.
E. M. Martin. Masis
Swansea, S. C.

Rev. C. R. Adkins

Gaston, S. C.

E. M. Martin, Magi<

Swansea. S. C.
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